Scientech C700
C700 Modular Test & Development Platform
The C700 is a Modular Development & Verification platform designed specifically to bring about speed and flexibility to FPGA & System Designers.
Allowing you to test your RF design without draining your time & resources integrating and troubleshooting RF boards.
Focus on your design code while the C700 Platform takes care of Synchronization, LO Control, data communication and all other ancillary
functions. Works out of the box. No time wasted on Setup Integration, testbed creation or code re-design
Use C700 Modules to build your system with readymade modules for Signal Generation and Vector Modulation, Signal Reception & Vector
Demodulation, LO Generation and distribution, Onboard DSP (ARM & x86), Baseband Signal Processing FPGA and more.

94, Electronic Complex, Pardesipura, Indore-452010, India.
    +91-731-4211100,       info@scientech.bz,      www.ScientechWorld.com, Helpline : +91 9893270301
Ordering Information
Base Unit : C700-BU-xxi
Synchronization Module : C700-SYNC1
Master Controller Module (Embedded) : C700-AVR1
Slave Controller Module (Embedded) : C700-AVR1s
Master ARM Controller Module (Embedded) : C700-ARM
USB2 Communication Module : C700-USB2
PLL Module (100MHz to 6 GHz) : C700-PLL1
PLL Module (100MHz to 6 GHz); : C700-PLL1e
2 LO outputs, -107 dBc phase noise @1 GHZ, 10 KHz offset
PLL Module (4 GHz to 8 GHz) : C700-PLL2
PLL Module (6 GHz to 12 GHz) : C700-PLL3
PLL Module (10 GHz to 18 GHz) : C700-PLL4
Vector Signal Generator / Transmitter (0.4 to 6 GHz) : C700-VSM1
Vector Signal Demodulator / Receiver (0.7 to 2.7 GHz) : C700-VSD1
Vector Signal Demodulator / Receiver (0.4 to 6 GHz) : C700-VSD2
Options & Accessories
Up/Down Converters : C700-UDC-xii
System Housing for field applications : C700-Field-xxiii
System Housing for laboratory applications; 8 slots : C700-Orchestra
Compact system housing; 5 slots : C700-Mini
All system housing include cooling system and AC/DC power supply
1 MB RAM (system module ) : C700-MEM1
Other Accessories
External Down Converter 10-2500 MHZ : C700-RXFE1
External Up/Down Converter 10-2000 MHZ : C700-TXFE1
Power Amplifier, 10 Watt, 0.6 to 3 GHz, 30 dB gain : ZGT-06302-40-X
4 channel amplifier, 18 dBm (@ 2GHz) ,0.5 to 6 GHz : PA4-0560-18-18
LNA , 0.6 to 4 GHz, > 20 dB gain : LNA-0640-3.6-20
Multi-band omnidirectional antenna; 0 dBi gain. : A-M210